
PICCADILLY COURT - THIRD FLOOR

UNITE STUDENTS
PICCADILLY COURT
457-463 CALEDONIAN ROAD
LONDON
N7 9BJ

167778

03/02/22 - KA

BRAND TYPEFACES

Primary :
Lato Regular

Secondary :
Open Sans

SIGN COLOUR

Pantone 427C
RAL 9018 (matt)

Pantone 447C
RAL 9004 (matt)

White
RAL 9910 (matt)

Black
RAL 9005 (matt)

Pantone 108C
RAL 1018 (matt)

35

39

4040

40

40

40 40

36

37

38

41

40

27

26A

25E 25D 25C 25B 25A 24B 24A

26B 26C 26D 26E 30A

28A 29F

29E

29D

29C

29B

29A

28B

28C

28D

28E

28F

30B 30C 30D 30E

31E 31D 31C 31B 31A


